

CHIMANIMANI RURAL DISTRICT COUNCIL

COMPARATIVE SCHEDULE

Requisitionist\Department: E.T.S

Sole Supplier

Quotations

X

Tender

		AFRIQUE SERV ENTER		TURRENTIAL		TSALAKI INVESTMENTS		GEEHOPE HARDWARE		CALPHIL INVESTMENTS		
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CEMENT 42.5		40	559.21	\$ 22,368.32	\$ 490.00	\$ 19,600.00	\$ 440.20	\$ 17,608.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 595.00	\$ 23,800.00
20mm DEFORMED BARS		12	630.51	\$ 7,566.08	\$ 507.00	\$ 6,084.00	\$ 868.00	\$ 10,416.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 805.00	\$ 9,660.00
SUB TOTAL				\$ 29,934.40		\$ 25,684.00		\$ 28,024.00		\$ 31,200.00		\$ 33,460.00
VAT				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ 5,019.00
TOTAL				\$ 29,934.40		\$ 25,684.00		\$ 28,024.00		\$ 31,200.00		\$ 38,479.00

		TEKYAD PVT LTD		HARDWARE EAST		NIVAL LEKO SOLUTIONS		SIBS ELECTROTECH		AI INTRAENERGY		
ITEM DESCRIPTION		QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CEMENT 42.5		40	660.00	\$ 26,400.00	\$ 448.00	\$ 17,920.00	\$ 546.00	\$ 21,840.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 64,000.00	\$ 495.00	\$ 19,800.00
20mm DEFORMED BARS		12	1,260.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 338.00	\$ 4,056.00	\$ 682.50	\$ 8,190.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 479.50	\$ 5,754.00
TRANSPORT				\$ -				\$ 35,000.00				
SUB TOTAL				\$ 41,520.00		\$ 21,976.00		\$ 65,030.00		\$ 107,200.00		\$ 25,554.00
VAT				\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
TOTAL				\$ 41,520.00		\$ 21,976.00		\$ 65,030.00		\$ 107,200.00		\$ 25,554.00

CHOSEN SUPPLIER: **HARDWARE EAST**

TOTAL AMOUNT: ZIG **21 976-00**

CHEAPEST SUPPLIER RECOMMENDED

